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

Business 74 Professional Park

   

 

AFTER HOURS
ANN MOSS, 734-0294
LINDA NEWSOME, 739-1282
RUBY M. ALEXANDER, 739-4111

739-1616

 "Kings Mountain KEY Resource noo] MLS.
For Real Eslate Services" ol

308 PINEHURST DR.
Prestigious Area, great floor plan, 3
bedrom, 2 bath, garage workshop, plus

basement, lovely wooded backyard,
owner relocating, take a look, a truly

lovely home.

FEATURED HOMES OF THE WEEK

 

a

311 PINEHURST DR.
Better than new, 3 bedrm., 2 baths
Southwood Estates, Great rm. with lovely

stonefireplace, mutlti-level deck with hot
tub, 2 car attached garage 90's won't last
long, excellent condition.

  
 

  

  
  
    
    

    

BRICK RANCH 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
spacious family room, w/fireplace and
woodstove fenced yard, out of city limits
60's.

WALK TO KINGS MTN.

COUNTRY CLUB from this

attractive 4 bedrm, 3 bath home features
formal areas,finished basement w/family
room, w/fireplace and woodburner,
insert, upgraded throughout 2 car garage
many extra $119,000.

  

 

  
  
           NEAR 74 BY-PASS, new 1468sq. ft.

3 bedrms, 2 baths spacious master bedrm,
vinyl siding. Great value. Priced at
$85,400.  OAK GROVE RD. 2322 sq. ft. 4

bedrm., 2 baths, over an acre of land,
stone fireplace, full basement, deck off
bedrms, screened porch off kitchen &
dining area,call now;for appt.  

 

DEAN 739-5192

 

 FR

SPEARS
CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

 

Southwood Subdivision
Wooded Lots On

Pinehurst Drive.

Wooded Lots On
Southridge Drive.

NEARING COMPLETION:

307 Amhurst-1200

sq. ft. 3Br.. 2 Bath,
Full Basement, Deck.

309 Amhurst-1200
sq. ft. 3 Br., 2: Bath,
Carport, Utility Room,
Deck.    
 

(ENJOY MORE)
  

AFFORDABLE
INSURANCE!
Nationwide's Fast,

Fair Claims Service

When you put Nationwide” on
yourside for your home and car,

you'll enjoy fast, fair claims

service that includes our

24-hour,toll-free claimsservice

numberthat you can call from

anywhere in the U.S.A.or

Canada, and our Blue Rib-

bon Claims Service Guarantee.

Call your North Carolina Nationwide*
Agent today. We'rein the Yellow Pages.

   
Railroad Ave.

~ Kings Min.,
NC 28086

739-3953
NATIONWIDE
INSURANCE

® Nationwide is on your side     \  Nationwide Mutual Insurance and Affiiated Companies
Home Office: One Nationwide Plaza. OH 43216

‘Naionwide is a registered federal service mark of
Natorwds Nual insurance Company J

 

Le08008888080888860808.068

AMS
Warranty Corporation

BRICK RANCH-3 Br., 2 Ba, brick
ranch w/double garage partiaily
finished basement space. Mint
condition-Crescent Hills area. 700
Sandhurst Dr. $109,900.

STARTER HOME - 2 BR, 1 BA,
beside KM City Hall, basement
space for workshop or storage and
you can walk to town from this
onel! 301 Cherokee St. 34,900.

CLASSY!- describes this
emaculate 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA. Brick

ranch, almost new appliances, new
deck, new roof, new heat pump,

single carport, storage building.
Just move in and enjoy. $58,500
Ware-Phifer Circle.

BRICK RANCH- 3BR, 2 baths,
over 1500 sq. feet with open floor
plan. Great value at $68,900. 111
Heritage Drive.

SOUTHERN CHARM
abounds in this stately older home
with approx. 4100 sq. ft., of heated
area, including 5 BR, 2 BA,

spacious family room and formal
areas. Huge wrap around porch
for your favorite rockers. Detached
garage and much more. Located in
a prestigious area near downtown.
Call us for a private showing.
$125,000.

COMMERCIAL
INVESTMENT
Extra nice 1 year old brick duplex
with over 1700 sq. ft. and enough
land for several new units. Great
investment potential. $94,900.

SANDRA WILSON
REALTY

129 S. Battleground Ave.

Participating Ottice 1393-5872 REALIOR®

PTLd

=) wis
STATELY TRADITIONAL TWO
STORY — 4 BR, 3 BA; GR with
cozy fireplace. Elegant master
bedroom suite with whirlpool in
master bath; dressing area and
gigantic walk-in closet. Double
Garage. On 1+ acre lot. #16
Persimmon Creek Rd., Gold Run

Subdivision. $163,900. 10 YEAR

HOW WARRANTY.
GRACIOUS ELEGANCE — In a
beautiful Country Club Setting. 2-
Story brick with 5 Br., 2 full and 2
half baths. Large closets, formal
LR and DR, screened porch off
Family Room. Rec Room in
basement with bar area. Double
garage and single carport. Private
backyard. $184,900.

LOTS & ACREAGE
EXCLUSIVE LISTING —A 1 acre
mobile lot in Moss Lake area.

$4500. Call our office for details.

WOODED WATERFRONT LOT-
on beautiful Moss Lake. Restricted

to protect your investment. Call
us for details. 3 Oaks Lane.

$54,500.
ATTENTION INVESTORS —
Approximately 50 acres on Benton
(SR 2314) with approx. 2500 ft. of

road frontage on both sides of
road. $62,500. Call us for details.

FOR BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY
-Approx. 70 acres 50% open, 50%
wooded on Highway 29/74

Gaston County. Call our office for
details.

Exciting New Subdivision Coming!!!
Affordable Homes FHA/VA Approved.
 

 

LOGAN PARK SUBDIVISION
New Brick, 3 BR., 1 BA. Home in quite setting - Perfect for
young couple orsingle. $55,900.
New 1 1/2 Story - Featuring master suite downstairs, 2 BR.
upstairs, situated on nice wooded lot on Cul de sac $69,900  
 

Call Us About Additional Listings

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS:
SANDRA WILSON ANNE R. BROOKS KAY CLONINGER

Realtor Realtor Realtor
739-8872 739-8158 738-1811

SUSAN WHETSTINE - OFFICE MANAGER

MONININNNINNNIN
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Bunch
Real Lutate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 5:30 pm
739-6259 after 5:30
Kay Guin, Sales

739-3919

Brent Leigh, Sales
739-8053 'til 4:30 pm
739-7031 after 4:30

Day or Night

INTERESTED IN MAINTANANCE FREE
LIVING? See our separate add on the new
Elizabeth Estates.

VERY PRIVATE SETTING, -heavily
wooded, rolling land, ideal for house or
mobile home.-4.73 acres off Lake Montaneo
Rd. on Bibleway Church Rd. $12,000.

EXCELLENT CONDITION, new throughout,
Brick ranch near high school. 3 Br., 1 1/2
Ba, 1350 sq. ft.. Buyer can choose carpét
and colors $57,900.

HWY. 216 NORTH: Construction. 1400
Sg. Ft. in this 3 Br., 2 Ba., home, w/GR &
FP, Kitchen & Dining Area, Maintenance
Free Vinyl Siding, Lot #31, Chesnut
Meadows, $68,000. Lease Purchase
Available.

COUNTRY RANCH, 3, Br, 2 Ba, older
home, near town, 1500 + sq. ft., 39,900.

HIGHWAY 216 N.: New Construction. Must
see this 1 1/2 story with 3 Br., 2 Ba., GR
w/Fr. Kitchen & Dining Area, Carport,
Maintenance Free Vinyl Siding, Lot #30,
Chesnut Meadows, $76,000. Lease
Purchase Available.

LOGAN PARK SI'Z)IVISION
LIKE NEW. cov «ch. 3BR., 1 1/2 BA,
GR w/FP, Kk 2.d Din. Area, Bain Rd.,
$51,500.
ACREAGE-2 acres & up. Convenient to 74
By-Pass,City Sewage available. Hoyle Rd. -
By Reliance Electric. $4,500 per acre. No
restrictions.

EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING:
Appointment Only,Over 4,000 Sq.Ft. in this
spacious Home. 4 Br, 2 Ba, LR, Dr, Kitchen
w/Dining Area, FR, Powder Rm., Inside
Utility, 2 car garage, Gameroom, & Much
More. 103 Cameron Drive, Country Creek.

LARGE LEVEL Building Lot: City water
and sewage available. Cleared and ready to
build. Paved and curved street. Marigold
Street. $7,500.

GREAT STARTER HOME 3 br., 1 ba,
kitchen & dining area, LR,FR central heat &
air, alum. siding, 213 Stowe Acres, $35,000

NEAR 1-85, 9 acres (+-) Scenic homesite,
fenced pasture, partially wooded, creek on
property, Dixon School Road, $4100/acre.

BRICK RANCH, near KMSHS, 3 Br, 1 1/2
ba, completely remodeled inside & out,
1350 sq. ft. 807 Princeton Dr.

NEW LISTING, Scenic Land, off hwy. 161
S., 38 1/2 acres, frontage on hwy. 161 &
Wiggins Road, convenient to I-85, Fenced
open/wooded pasture, two creeks
$2600/acre. :
NEW LISTING, Wooded land on paved
road, 785 ft. road frontage, mostly level,
convenient to hwy. 5 (Proposed Four Lane)
& town, Dulin Road, Blacksburg, S.C.
$1100/acre.

NEW LISTING, Country Living. 2 Br. 1 Ba.
ranch w/ kitchen & Din. area, GR,single
garage, city water, cen. air, lot# 7, LPark 5/D, $46,000. hoa
  


